
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199602210000
56711

02/21/1996
03:12:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ENGLE,
GORDON E

199603210000
91231

03/21/1996
10:19:50

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEE, HOBERT
E

199604010001
05191

04/01/1996
02:39:30

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MASTERS,
PATSY
DIANNE

199604050001
11151

04/05/1996
09:20:18

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NORWOOD,
LONNIE

199204170000
48251

199605030001
45351

05/03/1996
11:56:38

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MIDDLETON,
SHIRLEY

199605030001
45371

05/03/1996
12:06:44

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES GABLE,
CLAUDE B

199605200001
63151

05/20/1996
01:56:45

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WILLS,
DONALD

199605080001
51131

05/08/1996
01:09:02

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES B M R
PARTNERS

199511060003
20041

199605280001
71691

05/28/1996
01:37:56

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, CARL 199509220002
66151

199606100001
87501

06/10/1996
11:04:11

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES RICHEY, JOEL
L

199510100002
84371

199606030001
77741

06/03/1996
01:19:26

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES LYNN, A D

199606030001
77751

06/03/1996
01:19:27

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
JOHNNY
WAYNE

199405200001
64171

199607250002
40261

07/25/1996
11:35:49

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
HEATH

199607290002
42951

07/29/1996
09:02:39

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
GARY W

199608010002
48021

08/01/1996
09:13:24

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, ELLIS
A



199608020002
50591

08/02/1996
12:08:39

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES OAKES,
CHARLES

199206100001
07871

199608280002
82921

08/28/1996
12:31:56

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALLIS,
DANIEL K

199609170003
06701

09/17/1996
11:12:41

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DELOACH,
JOHN H II

199609190003
09911

09/19/1996
11:02:02

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES OWENS, RON 199604040001
09321

199609300003
20701

09/30/1996
09:48:44

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOLAN, MARK

199610080003
35371

10/08/1996
11:02:29

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KOBER,
FRANCIS E

199610230003
52911

10/23/1996
02:01:58

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WRAY,
JEFFREY

199610280003
56241

10/28/1996
09:24:20

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DCMB
HOLDING CO
LLC

199506140001
54611

199611140003
77721

11/14/1996
01:49:43

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGAN,
CHARLES

199611070003
71101

11/07/1996
02:06:09

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES BUXAHATCHE
E
ENTERPRISES
INC

199310010003
03671

199611250003
88221

11/25/1996
09:20:01

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MEAD, MARY
NELL

199512220003
67131

199611260003
90631

11/26/1996
10:37:52

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILL, JAMES E
JR

199611260003
90621

11/26/1996
10:37:50

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
JONATHAN

199611260003
90641

11/26/1996
10:37:53

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWSON,
ELDRICH

199612050003
99421

12/05/1996
09:22:11

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MULLIN, PAUL


