	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,	0; Name=	FIRST BA	NK OF C	HILDERSE	BURG;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199602210000 56711	02/21/1996 03:12:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLE, GORDON E						
199603210000 91231	03/21/1996 10:19:50	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEE, HOBERT E						
199604010001 05191	04/01/1996 02:39:30	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MASTERS, PATSY DIANNE						
199604050001 11151	04/05/1996 09:20:18	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NORWOOD, LONNIE					199204170000 48251	
199605030001 45351	05/03/1996 11:56:38	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MIDDLETON, SHIRLEY						
199605030001 45371	05/03/1996 12:06:44	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	GABLE, CLAUDE B						
199605200001 63151	05/20/1996 01:56:45	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLS, DONALD						
199605080001 51131	05/08/1996 01:09:02	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	B M R PARTNERS					199511060003 20041	
199605280001 71691	05/28/1996 01:37:56	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, CARL					199509220002 66151	
199606100001 87501	06/10/1996 11:04:11	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHEY, JOEL L					199510100002 84371	
199606030001 77741	06/03/1996 01:19:26	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	LYNN, A D						
199606030001 77751	06/03/1996 01:19:27	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, JOHNNY WAYNE					199405200001 64171	
199607250002 40261	07/25/1996 11:35:49	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, HEATH						
199607290002 42951	07/29/1996 09:02:39	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, GARY W						
199608010002 48021	08/01/1996 09:13:24	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, ELLIS A						

	00/00/4000	TEIDOT DANIE	I	DEL E 4 0 E 0	0.11/50	1	1 1.		
199608020002 50591	08/02/1996 12:08:39	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	OAKES, CHARLES			99206100001 07871	
199608280002 82921	08/28/1996 12:31:56	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALLIS, DANIEL K				
199609170003 06701	09/17/1996 11:12:41	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DELOACH, JOHN H II				
199609190003 09911	09/19/1996 11:02:02	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, RON			99604040001 19321	
199609300003 20701	09/30/1996 09:48:44	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOLAN, MARK				
199610080003 35371	10/08/1996 11:02:29	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KOBER, FRANCIS E				
199610230003 52911	10/23/1996 02:01:58	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WRAY, JEFFREY				
199610280003 56241	10/28/1996 09:24:20	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DCMB HOLDING CO LLC			99506140001 54611	
199611140003 77721	11/14/1996 01:49:43	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGAN, CHARLES				
199611070003 71101	11/07/1996 02:06:09	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	BUXAHATCHE E ENTERPRISES INC			99310010003 03671	
199611250003 88221	11/25/1996 09:20:01	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MEAD, MARY NELL			99512220003 37131	
199611260003 90631	11/26/1996 10:37:52	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILL, JAMES E JR				
199611260003 90621	11/26/1996 10:37:50	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, JONATHAN				
199611260003 90641	11/26/1996 10:37:53	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWSON, ELDRICH				
199612050003 99421	12/05/1996 09:22:11	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MULLIN, PAUL				